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3G-SDI Fiber Optic Video Transmission System
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© Data Rate Range 19.4Mbps to 2.97Gbps

© Re-clocked Data Rates 270Mbps, 1485Gbps, 2.97Gbps

© §|O|E{=2f 143,177,270,360,540 Mbps 2
270Mbps0f| DVB-ASI X| &
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= Data Rate Range 19. 4Mbps to 2.97Gbps
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= Re—clocked Data Rates 270Mbps, 1.485Gbps, 2.97Gbps
- H|0|E{&2f 143,177,270, 360, 540Mbps}t 270Mbps0i| DVB-ASI X |2

© MEMS

3G/HD/SD-SDI Signal l I i 3G/HD/SD-SDI Signal

1 > <y
RS-Type Data Channel1 -

PTZ Controller

©

3G/HD/SD-SDI Display

¢V

Camera

3G-SDI

RS-Type Data Channel1 for PTZ 3G-SDI
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- 2 1
= SMPTE 292M,259M,297M,305M,310M,M2S,DVB-ASI at 270Mbps
- U8/EY 1/1
- Reflected Wear >15dB
- U/E2 Level >380mVp-p / 800mVp-p+10%
= 7|4 EfSl BNC 75Q
- o2k 1310/1550nm
- 7012 Single mode, Multi mode

Optical = Reflected Wear >14dB
-EEY -7~-23dBm
-HAl e -20dBm
- 7{4E ST/PC

Power -3 +5VDC@1.5A
- =22 - °C ~ °

Environmental SHEE 20°C ~70°C
-5 0%~95%

. - HEE 19.5(H)x19.5(W)x50.7(D

Mechanical = H) W) (B) mm

. —r7'" O.3kg
© FEHR
ek} Nl
SFC1200-3G-SDI 121'd 3G-SDIHIC|R AEE 1719 F Ae2 ME, J2/HEILE, ST/PC HH4H
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